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THE FUTURE PLAYS HERE

Time Schedule
2014 State Finals

Note: All games will be played in the March Madness Experience Hall located in the Peoria Civic Center.

Windy City Warriors vs. Chicago Skyhawks
Rolling Falcons vs. Rockford Jr. Chariots
Peoria Wildcats vs. NEDSRA Jr. Bulls
Windy City Warriors vs. GLASA Wave
Peoria Wildcats vs. Rockford Jr. Chariots
Rolling Falcons vs. Chicago Skyhawks
NEDSRA Jr. Bulls vs. Windy City Warriors
Chicago Skyhawks vs. Peoria Wildcats
GLASA Wave vs. Rolling Falcons

Peoria Wildcats vs. Windy City Warriors
Rockford Jr. Chariots vs. NEDSRA Jr. Bulls
Chicago Skyhawks vs. GLASA Wave

Finish at 6:00 p.m. * Go directly to Banquet provided by Rotary of Peoria. Banquet begins at 6:30 p.m.

Windy City Warriors vs. Rolling Falcons
Rockford Jr. Chariots vs. GLASA Wave
NEDSRA Jr. Bulls vs. Chicago Skyhawks
Peoria Wildcats vs. Rolling Falcons
Rockford Jr. Chariots vs. Chicago Skyhawks
GLASA Wave vs. NEDSRA Jr. Bulls

Peoria Wildcats vs. GLASA Wave

Rolling Falcons vs. NEDSRA Jr. Bulls

Windy City Warriors vs. Rockford Jr. Chariots

State Champion

First team listed is the home team.

MARCH 14, 2014

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
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Friday
Friday
Friday

MARCH 15, 2014

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

10:15 am
10:20 am
10:25 am
12:00 pm
12:05 pm
12:10 pm
2:00 pm
2:05 pm
2:10 pm
4:15 pm
4:20 pm

4:25 pm

10:15 am
10:20 am
10:25 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
1:35 pm
3:05 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

Runner-Up

Third Place
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Court B
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CourtA
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CourtC

CourtA
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CourtC
CourtC
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Court B

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Awards will be provided to the top three teams.
State Final Qualifier pins and T-shirts will be provided to all participants.
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Score
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