

Time Schedule

2014 State Finals

Note: All games will be played in the March Madness Experience Hall located in the Peoria Civic Center.

First team listed is the home team.

MARCH 14, 2014

			_		
Windy City Warriors vs. Chicago Skyhawks	Friday	10:15 am	Court A	Winner	Score
Rolling Falcons vs. Rockford Jr. Chariots	Friday	10:20 am	Court B	Winner	Score
Peoria Wildcats vs. NEDSRA Jr. Bulls	Friday	10:25 am	Court C	Winner	Score
Windy City Warriors vs. GLASA Wave	Friday	12:00 pm	Court A	Winner	Score
Peoria Wildcats vs. Rockford Jr. Chariots	Friday	12:05 pm	Court B	Winner	Score
Rolling Falcons vs. Chicago Skyhawks	Friday	12:10 pm	Court C	Winner	Score
NEDSRA Jr. Bulls vs. Windy City Warriors	Friday	2:00 pm	Court A	Winner	Score
Chicago Skyhawks vs. Peoria Wildcats	Friday	2:05 pm	Court B	Winner	Score
GLASA Wave vs. Rolling Falcons	Friday	2:10 pm	Court C	Winner	Score
Peoria Wildcats vs. Windy City Warriors	Friday	4:15 pm	Court A	Winner	Score
Rockford Jr. Chariots vs. NEDSRA Jr. Bulls	Friday	4:20 pm	Court B	Winner	Score
Chicago Skyhawks vs. GLASA Wave	Friday	4:25 pm	Court C	Winner	Score

Finish at 6:00 p.m. • Go directly to Banquet provided by Rotary of Peoria. Banquet begins at 6:30 p.m.

MARCH 15, 2014

Windy City Warriors vs. Rolling Falcons	Saturday	10:15 am	Court A	Winner	Score
Rockford Jr. Chariots vs. GLASA Wave	Saturday	10:20 am	Court B	Winner	Score
NEDSRA Jr. Bulls vs. Chicago Skyhawks	Saturday	10:25 am	Court C	Winner	Score
Peoria Wildcats vs. Rolling Falcons	Saturday	12:00 pm	Court A	Winner	Score
Rockford Jr. Chariots vs. Chicago Skyhawks	Saturday	1:30 pm	Court B	Winner	Score
GLASA Wave vs. NEDSRA Jr. Bulls	Saturday	1:35 pm	Court C	Winner	Score
Peoria Wildcats vs. GLASA Wave	Saturday	3:05 pm	Court C	Winner	Score
Rolling Falcons vs. NEDSRA Jr. Bulls	Saturday	3:30 pm	Court A	Winner	Score
Windy City Warriors vs. Rockford Jr. Chariots	Saturday	4:00 pm	Court B	Winner	Score

Awards will be provided to the top three teams.

State Final Qualifier pins and T-shirts will be provided to all participants.

State Champion	
Runner-Up	
Third Place	